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PGTA Curriculum Log

To build up an overview of the breadth and variety of your teaching experiences across the curriculum and to ensure full coverage of the curriculum, please complete this table weekly using the following code.

	OC (observation of expert colleague)
	OL (formal lesson observation)
	D (discussion with subject leader)

	G (small group work)
	WC (whole class teaching)
	SQ (sequence of lessons planned and taught)



	
	Wk1
	Wk2
	Wk3
	Wk4
	Wk5
	Wk6
	Wk7
	Wk8
	Wk9
	Wk10
	Wk11
	Wk12
	Wk13
	Wk14

	English 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maths 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Science 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Computing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geography
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	History
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Music
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Art
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PSHE/Citizenship
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MFL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Term 1 Host School


Term 2 Host School / Contrasting School

	
	Wk1
	Wk2
	Wk3
	Wk4
	Wk5
	Wk6
	Wk7
	Wk8
	Wk9
	Wk10
	Wk11
	Wk12

	English 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maths 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Science 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Computing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geography
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	History
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Music
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Art
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PSHE/Citizenship
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MFL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	Wk1
	Wk2
	Wk3
	Wk4
	Wk5
	Wk6
	Wk7
	Wk8
	Wk9
	Wk10

	English 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maths 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Science 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Computing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geography
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	History
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Music
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Art
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PSHE/Citizenship
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MFL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Term 3 Host School




	Placement
	Out of school learning – visits, field work, after school clubs, concerts etc.
	Attendance at any in-school training, staff meetings etc.

	

Term 1


	
	

	

Term 2


	
	

	
Term 3
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